
-\_
= ----:

(ii)lvake/Model
(iii) Chassis Number

1. Permll No
2. Name Of The Pernlt Holder

3. Nam€ of Falher/Husbehd

4, Address
5(i) Rogisiration Mark of tha Vehicle

BR2023.SC{7034
MR, VINAY KUT'AR CHAUBEY
S/O. VISHNU CHAUBEY

AT- GOVINDGANJ NAWADA, Bihar Purba Champamn-845411

BROsPB6I35

(iv) Englflo N

(v)Class of

TATA

MATT

3.3LNG

Bus

D/STARBUS ULTRA44+D LPO 10.254
1361

PUR REGION

028

(vi) Reg'strali

(vii) Service

\.r r.:€r of d
'4. To:el N]]m

ng

2l-Ju

06.(i) Numberof
(il) Number of
(iii) Numbe. olPassan

8- Dato of Ro

S6at

Route
Lergth (]n

KM)

PATNA

From:

2

205

lnlmber lo bo lo maintaio tho

'- __€ 
S:€;e Carnage riay be used a

::+f_:a: .

': __E '5e-_e s:aga c€r.age may be

Z tla*nifi and minimum daily trips
':'.'j. _!r- a'd fir.rrn"m rale of

subjecl lo the conditjons helein under

areas and subjecl to lhe condilions specilied in P.Co,S Pern: N1

M

V s PLt
1r"

Dat6

\ha tL

'r&$
Route
Code

Via

IV\& N

R

,HARSIDHI,ARERAJ,KHJURIYA,KESARIYA,S
HEBGANJ,JAFARAPUR.AMBARA,BAKHAHARA.BAISH

,LALGANJ,HAJIPUR

lof

single trips all

o!1t

t

qqia- )r2, fr"- uqleh=.{FRESH PERMITI

Date ofApprovsl : 03-Mar-2023

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT, BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

ISee Rule 73 (7Xl[

PERMIT IN RESFEGT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERIIIT (BUS PERMIB

PART-Affi

Region

I
a

{

'-kl

ln



E

PERMTT NO. 8R2023-SC{703A VEHICLE NO. BRO5P86135

(1) That &e vehicles shall re Lsed cliiy in a specifled area, or on specified routes jn th6 perrnit.

(2) That copies otthe tihe :are cf Lhe Stage Carriago approved by the Slate/Region3l Transport Aulhority shall be exhibited on the vehicle
and at specjfied sta-'ds and heJts oa lhe route or\rilhin the areg.
(3) Thei sp"ofed st6ndards of comfort and cleanliness shalJ be maintained in the vehicies.

{.{) Thal fa.es shall be charged in accordanc€ with the appaoved fare table.

15;Thet the y€hicle to which the permit relates is not driven spa€d oxceeding the speed permitted under this A6t.

i6i That the vehicle to which the permit rerates is not driven in confaventon so Sec.s ot S6c.113
(7) That its holder shall not use a Stago Car.iago in a public place for carrying ot inlending to oarry pass€ngers unl6ss il carios conduotor.
(8) That the service of Slage Carrjage shall be regularly opsrated on lhe spscified route in accordance wilh the approved tjme-table.
(9) No owner shall employ any porson lo act as an agont for salo ot ticketg fcr t.Evel by public servico vehicle unless that person holds a valid
agents license.
(10) Any variation in roule shall not be allowed beyond ths iimit as provided in the pmvlsion to clause (xii) of suF seclion (2) of Seclion 72 oI
the lvotor Vehicles A6{.

(1i ) (i) No motor vehicle shall be fitted with an audio on audio visual device in such a position so that it dis'tracts the atlention of drivor
('11) (ii) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recordor shall fitled in 6uch a position that ils operations fiol accessible to drivet
(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin i.| case of a Stage cariage.
(12) Vehicle owner wjll made available canvasser and agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavii.
(13) The name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shall be written clearly on bolh sides ofthe bus in addition Io the name and
address ot lhe operator.

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehjcle in Urdu also.
(15) No commercialgoods shall be carrled on the vehicles.
(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited. Carrying of lire extinguisher will be a must
(17) This permjt is not valid if lhe bus violates rule '158 of Bihar Molor Vehicle Rute, 1992
(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, religion. cofimunities/songs, videos will noi be allowed in the
Buses,
(19) lt shall be €nslred by tho permit holder that thg driver of the vehicle 6hall{ollow the dirgctions notfed under Moto, Vehicle Driving
Regulalioh,20lT
(20)This perm't is s0bject to the condilons laid down in Secion 84 of the Act, and in sub-.rule('1) of rule 76 the Bihar Molor Vehicles Rules -
(2't) This permit is also subjecl to condition lhal:-
(21) {i)The approved fare-table and time{able of lhe roules shall be exhibiled in the vehicles and on !he pading place/standg and halts

speclfied in the application for permit.

(21) (ii) The anangements specilied in the appli.€tion for the permit,loI holsing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and tor slorage
and sage custody of luggage and goods will 5e ma nlai!'red.
(21) (iii)The records and rclurns shall be subm;ted tc be the Transpod Althodty as specified by it

122) This permit is further s!bjed lo cir.er co'iciticns attached to the permil
(23)The Slate/Regional Transport Ar.r:io,-1y .1ar. atter giving notice of not less than one month.(i)Vary the conditions of the permit, (ii)Attach

to the permjt furtter conditiors.
(24)The oermri is lBlrd if aro on tr :'a:.oii.ranied by an authorisation slip ihdicaling the peno<i of validity on the basis ofpaymenl of Motor
Vel'icle Tax ard additmal l,l-\i_,tres.
(25i The permit rs issu€i s-lj*1 :. 'Jr? ..r'::rtir. that difference of tax, if any on frnal calculafons, shall payable along with penalty, if
chargeable.

(26) Minimum tow seats shaii ce <ep-: re-:.,ed fcr Cis3bled passongeIs and shall e'lsure provision ot low footboard tor easy accessibility.
(27) Every vehicle oMer will kee! iese.le t/.. seats of the fi6t row for thE handicap pe.sons. lt will be montioned near lhe ros€rys
seals.Vehicies onner shall be el,sJre ena :rcrEs wneel chair fDr tho convenience of the handicap persons.

{28) Eavo leasing is done Dy the pas-<€-ae= o( cersons rn the public passengers velKles. fsuch incidant is reported by ihe vlctim or th€ co-
passengers to the vehicles squec llEr ';-e lE.icre s{!ad *ill reporl lo the nearest Police Stalion lmmedialel/. lf it is not done by thq vehicle
squad then permit will be cinceleo.

S:a

TERMS ANO CONDITIONS

Date: 03-Mar-2023



=
=
==
===
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
==-

==
=
=
==
==
=
=
==
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
===

=
==

=

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
===

=
=
=
==

=
=
==
=
=

/s/z-2

PERMTT NO. 8R2023-SC.0703A VEHICLE NO. BROsPB6135

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Cod. Stoppage Jourrey Day
Arrival Tlme

(HTGMM)
Departure Tlme

(HB.MM) Halt

2658 RAXAUL 1 00:00:00 01:55:00 tIU€
2658 CHHAPWA 1 02:40:00 02:45:00 true
2658 HARSIDHI 1 03:01:00 03:03:00 tru6
2658 ARERAJ 03:35:00 03i38:00 true
2658 KHJURIYA 1 04:05:00 04:16:00 true
2658 KESARIYA 1 04:31:00 04:36:00 true
2658 SAHEBGANJ 1 04:47'.00 04:54:00 true
2658 JAFARAPUR 1 05i36i00 05:40:00 lruB

AMBARA 1 06:01:00 06:06:00 true
2658 BAKHAHARA 1 06:13;00 06:r6:00 true
2658 BAISHALI 1 06:28;00 06:29:00 true
2658 LALGANJ 1 06:50:00 07:01:00 ltue
2658 HAJIPUR 1 07:26:00 O7t27too
2658 PAINA MITHAPUR 1 08:07:00 08:32:00
2658 HAJIPUR 1 09:12:00 09:13:00 true
2658 LALGANJ 1 10:03:00 10:04:00 true
2658 BAISHALI 1 10:34:00 10:35r00 true
2658 SAKHAHARA 1 10:40:00 10:41:00 true
2658 1

,l0:56:00
10:57:00 true

2658 JAFARAPUR 1 '11 :17i00 11:18:00 true
SAHEBGANJ 1 11:58:00 11:59:00

2658 KESARIYA 1 '12:20:00 12:30:00 1ru9
2658 KHJURIYA 1 13:15:00 f3:25:00 true
2658 ARERAJ 1 14:05:00 14:06:00 true
2658 HARSIDHI 1 14i21:00 14122:00 tnre
2658 CHHAPWA 1 14:39:00 '14:40i00 tr0o
2658 RAXAUL 1 '| 5:20:00 00:00:00 true

Date: 03-MaF2023 Sbter'Reg ority,

.b $

3/3

'l

true

Yue

AMBARA

2658 true


